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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Resoundant, Inc. 
 

421 1st Ave. SW 
Suite 204W 
Rochester, MN 55902 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
The design, manufacture, and specification developer of non-implantable, acoustic driver systems for 
imaging biological tissue and image analysis software for the medical industry. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 13485 : 2016 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 

Date of revision 
Date of certification 

Valid until 

31615407 MP2016 
2022-10-23 

2022-12-28 
2022-10-23 

2025-01-08 
 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  
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